
Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

Mother VSL  EC1  ex Pusan ETA SAVANNAH ETA JACKSONVILLE ETA CHARLESTON ETA NORFOLK

VSL NAME VOY ETD 32天 34天 35天 38天

27 MOL MATRIX 052E 07/12 08/04 08/06 08/08 08/10

28 MOL MAGNIFICENCE 053E 07/17 08/11 08/13 08/15 08/17

29 MOL MANEUVER 048E 07/24 08/18 08/20 08/22 08/24

30 MOL MAXIM 046E 07/31 08/25 08/27 08/29 08/31

31 MOL MODERN 047E 08/07 09/01 09/03 09/05 09/07

Mother VSL  EC2  ex Pusan ETA NEW YORK ETA BOSTON ETA WILMINGTON ETA SAVANNAH ETA CHARLESTON 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 37天 40天 42天 43天

27 SEASPAN THAMES 012E 07/13 08/06 08/09 08/12 08/14 08/15

28 ASKLIPIOS 006E 07/20 08/13 08/16 08/19 08/21 08/22

29 SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 016E 07/27 08/20 08/23 08/26 08/28 08/29

30 SEASPAN HUDSON 013E 08/03 08/27 08/30 09/02 09/04 09/05

31 ATHOS 010E 08/10 09/03 09/06 09/09 09/11 09/12

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

美国东岸航线    EC1/EC2 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distr
ict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

ETA LOS ANGELES 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 20天
27 YM UNICORN 038E 07/12 07/23

28 YM UPWARD 060E 07/19 07/30

29 YM UBERTY 072E 07/26 08/06

30 ONE CONTRIBUTION 037E 08/02 08/13

31 YM UTMOST 082E 08/09 08/20

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  PS5  ex Pusan

美国西南岸航线    PS5 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

ETA PRINCE RUPERT ETA TACOMA ETA VANCOUVER

VSL NAME VOY ETD 14天 16天 19天

27 MOL CHARISMA 207E 07/08 07/17 07/19 07/23

28 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 07/15 07/24 07/26 07/30

29 MOL CELEBRATION 071E 07/22 07/31 08/02 08/06

30 MOL CREATION 069E 08/03 08/12 08/14 08/17

31 ONE CONTINUITY 046E 08/05 08/14 08/16 08/20

ETA VANCOUVER ETA SEATTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 15天 18天

27 NORTHERN JUVENILE 303E 07/10 07/19 07/22

28 BUDAPEST EXPRESS 054E 07/16 07/26 07/29

29 FRANKFURT EXPRESS 058E 07/23 08/02 08/05

30 YM ULTIMATE 077E 07/30 08/09 08/12

31 NORTHERN JUSTICE 008E 08/06 08/16 08/19

ETA HONOLULU 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 23天
27 TALLAHASSEE 023E 07/16 08/01

28 ACACIA MING 030E 07/23 08/08

29 JRS CORVUS 043E 07/30 08/15

30 UNDARUM 119E 08/06 08/22

31 TALLAHASSEE 024E 08/20 09/05

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

美国西北岸航线    PN3/AHX (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Mother VSL  PN3  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  AHX  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  PN1  ex Pusan

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Dist
rict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



Skip Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03 YM WINNER 023W 07/06

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10 NEW YORK EXPRESS 035W 07/13

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17 YM WINDOW 018W 07/20

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24 YM WISH 023W 07/27

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31 LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS 028W 08/03

ETA LE HAVRE ETA ANTWERP 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 48天 57天
27 SALAHUDDIN 010W 07/12 08/13 08/22

28 AL NASRIYAH 011W 07/19 08/20 08/29

29 AL MURABBA 010W 07/26 08/27 09/05

30 LINAH 011W 08/02 09/03 09/12

31 UMM QARN 010W 08/09 09/10 09/19

ETA SOUTHAMPTON ETA HAMBURG ETA ROTTERDAM 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 43天 47天 51天
27 MOL TRIUMPH 010W 07/10 08/15 08/19 08/23

28 TIHAMA 010W 07/17 08/22 08/26 08/30

29 AL MURAYKH 010W 07/24 08/29 09/02 09/06

30 MOL TRIBUTE 009W 07/31 09/05 09/09 09/13

31 AL ZUBARA 010W 08/07 09/12 09/16 09/20

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  FE2  ex Pusan

2nd Feeder ex PUSAN (for FE4)

ETD

          Mother VSL FE4  ex Ningbo

西北欧    FE4 (T/S via Pusan & Ningbo);FE2(T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Bra

nch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongsha
n District, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM 

to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland p

orts. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

ETA JEDDAH ETA DAMIETTA ETA BARCELONA ETA VALENCIA ETA TANGIER ETA GENOVA 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 32天 36天 42天 44天 49天 52天
27 ROME EXPRESS 003W 07/11 08/04 08/09 08/14 08/17 08/21 08/24

28 JEBEL ALI 009W 07/18 08/11 08/16 08/21 08/24 08/28 08/31

29 AL QIBLA 014W 07/25 08/18 08/23 08/28 08/31 09/04 09/07

30 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 025W 08/01 08/25 08/30 09/04 09/07 09/11 09/14

31 MANHATTAN BRIDGE 020W 08/08 09/01 09/06 09/11 09/14 09/18 09/21

ETA PIRAEUS ETA LA SPEZIA ETA GENOVA ETA FOS 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 36天 39天 42天 45天
27 AL RIFFA 007W 07/07 08/08 08/11 08/14 08/17

28 MANCHESTER BRIDGE 021W 07/14 08/15 08/18 08/21 08/24

29 YM WARMTH 020W 07/21 08/22 08/25 08/28 08/31

30 YM WARRANTY 003W 07/28 08/29 09/01 09/04 09/07

31 ALULA 013W 08/04 09/05 09/08 09/11 09/14

ETA JEDDAH ETA ASHDOD ETA ISTANBUL ETA IZMIT ETA ALIAGA ETA MERSIN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 33天 38天 42天 45天 47天 52天
27 YM WINNER 023W 07/06 07/29 08/03 08/07 08/10 08/12 08/17

28 NEW YORK EXPRESS 035W 07/13 08/05 08/10 08/14 08/17 08/19 08/24

29 YM WINDOW 018W 07/20 08/12 08/17 08/21 08/24 08/26 08/31

30 YM WISH 023W 07/27 08/19 08/24 08/28 08/31 09/02 09/07

31 LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS 028W 08/03 08/26 08/31 09/04 09/07 09/09 09/14

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

ETD

Mother VSL  MD1  ex Pusan

地中海航线    MD1/MD2/MD3 (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Mother VSL  MD2  ex Pusan

Mother VSL  MD3  ex Pusan

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



Skip Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

南美东航线 SX1 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA SANTOS ETA PARANAGUA ETA ITAPOA ETA NAVEGANTES ETA MONTEVIDEO ETA BUENOS AIRES ETA RIO GRANDE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 39天 42天 44天 44天 47天 48天 52天
27 MSC SASHA 927W 07/07 08/11 08/14  08/16 08/19 08/20 08/24

28 KOTA PEMIMPIN 928W 07/14 08/18 08/21 08/23  SKIP 08/26 08/27 08/31

29 MOL BEAUTY 929W 07/21 08/25 08/28 08/30  SKIP 09/02 09/03 09/07

30 MSC JEONGMIN 930W 07/28 09/01 09/04 09/06 09/09 09/10 09/14

31 SKYROS 931W 08/04 09/08 09/11  09/13 09/16 09/17 09/21

南美东航线 SX2 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA ITAGUAI - SEPETIBA ETA SANTOS ETA ITAPOA ETA ITAJAI ETA BUENOS AIRES ETA MONTEVIDEO

VSL NAME VOY ETD 45天 46天 48天 50天 53天 55天
27 MAERSK LETICIA 928W 07/10 08/17 08/18 08/20 08/22 08/25 08/27

28 MAERSK LEON 929W 07/17 08/24 08/25 08/27 08/29 09/01 09/03

29 SAN VICENTE 930W 07/24 08/31 09/01 09/03 09/05 09/08 09/10

30 MAERSK LAGUNA 931W 07/31 09/07 09/08 09/10 09/12 09/15 09/17

31 MAERSK LONDRINA 932W 08/07 09/14 09/15 09/17 09/19 09/22 09/24

南美西航线  AX1 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA MANZANILLO ETA LAZARO CARDENAS ETA CALLAO ETA IQUIQUE ETA ANTOFAGASTA ETA VALPARAISO ETA CORONEL

VSL NAME VOY ETD 19天 21天 29天 32天 34天 37天 39天
27 CAUTIN 926E 07/07 07/22 07/24 08/01 08/04 08/06 08/09 08/11

28 CAUQUENES 927E 07/14 07/29 07/31 08/08 08/11 08/13 08/16 08/18

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E 07/21 08/05 08/07 08/15 08/18 08/20 08/23 08/25

30 HMM BLESSING 006E 07/28 08/12 08/14 08/22 08/25 08/30 09/01

31 COPIAPO 930E 08/04 08/19 08/21 08/29 09/01 09/03 09/06 09/08

南美西航线  AX2 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA MANZANILLO ETA LAZARO CARDENAS ETA RODMAN ETA BUENAVENTURA ETA CALLAO ETA SAN ANTONIO ETA CORONEL ETA LIRQUEN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 20天 22天 26天 28天 31天 36天 38天 40天
27 MSC NAOMI 926E 07/08 07/23 07/25 07/29 07/31 08/03 08/10 08/08 08/12

28 MSC FLAVIA 927E 07/15 07/30 08/01 08/05 08/07 08/10 08/17 08/15 08/19

29 MSC NATASHA 928E 07/22 08/06 08/08 08/12 08/14 08/17 08/24 08/22 08/26

30 MSC REGULUS 929E 07/29 08/13 08/15 08/19 08/21 08/24 08/31 08/29 09/02

31 MSC RENEE 930E 08/05 08/20 08/22 08/26 08/28 08/31 09/07 09/05 09/09

南美西航线  AX3 釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA ENSENADA ETA MANZANILLO ETA PUERTO QUETZAL ETA RODMAN ETA BUENAVENTURA ETA CALLAO ETA GUAYAQUIL

VSL NAME VOY ETD 21天 24天 27天 30天 32天 35天 38天
27 ADRIAN SCHULTE 926E 07/08 07/24 07/27 07/30 08/02 08/04 08/07 08/10

28 MATAQUITO 927E 07/15 07/31 08/03 08/06 08/09 08/11 08/14 08/17

29 MOL PACE 928E 07/22 08/07 08/10 08/13 08/16 08/18 08/21 08/24

30 MEHUIN 929E 07/29 08/14 08/17 08/20 08/23 08/25 08/28 08/31

31 NYK LYNX 930E 08/05 08/21 08/24 08/27 08/30 09/01 09/04 09/07

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

ETD

南美航线    SX1/SX2/AX1/AX2/AX3 (T/S via Pusan)

Mother VSL  AX1  ex PUSAN

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Mother VSL  AX3  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  AX2  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  SX1 ex PUSAN

Mother VSL  SX2 ex PUSAN

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distric
t, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03 SEASPAN THAMES 012E 07/13

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10 ASKLIPIOS 006E 07/20

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17 SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 016E 07/27

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24 SEASPAN HUDSON 013E 08/03

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31 ATHOS 010E 08/10

ETA Port of Spain ETA MACAPA ETA MANAUS ETA MACAPA ETA VILA DO CONDE ETA CARTAGENA SPC 

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 39天 41天 47天 49天 55天

27 NORTHERN DECISION 931S 08/03 08/06  SKIP 08/13  SKIP 08/21

28 BALSA 932S 08/10 08/13 08/18 08/20 08/26 08/28 09/03

29 MSC NADRIELY 933S 08/17 08/20  SKIP 08/27  SKIP 09/04

30 JPO AQUARIUS 934S 08/24 08/27 09/01 09/03 09/09 09/11 09/17

31 NORTHERN DECISION 935S 08/31 09/03  SKIP 09/10  SKIP 09/18

ETA CARTAGENA CONTECAR ETA CAUCEDO ETA SAN JUAN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 34天 37天 39天

27 BUXLINK 929E 08/04 08/06 08/09 08/11

28 MOLLY SCHULTE 930E 08/11 08/13 08/16 08/18

29 MAX SCHULTE 931E 08/18 08/20 08/23 08/25

30 VIRGINIA TRADER 932E 08/25 08/27 08/30 09/01

31 MINERVA 933E 09/01 09/03 09/06 09/08
船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

2nd Feeder EC2 ex PUSAN

ETD

Mother VSL  CX2  ex MANZANILLO

Mother VSL  CX1  ex MANZANILLO

南美加勒比航线      CX1/CX2(Double T/S via Pusan/ Manzanillo)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan 
District, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice .

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



Delay

VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM

CY Cutoff 06:00

AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03 MSC SASHA 927W 07/07

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10 KOTA PEMIMPIN 928W 07/14

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17 MOL BEAUTY 929W 07/21

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24 MSC JEONGMIN 930W 07/28

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31 SKYROS 931W 08/04

南非航线  SAC 釜山/新加坡两转 (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA DURBAN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 33天

27 MOL ENDOWMENT 037W 07/23 08/05

28 MP THE BRADY 008W 07/30 08/12

29 BAI CHAY BRIDGE 071W 08/06 08/19

30 NYK PAULA 023W 08/13 08/26

31 XIN RI ZHAO 305W 08/20 09/02

南非航线 SAS 釜山/新加坡两转(Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA DURBAN ETA CAPE TOWN

VSL NAME VOY ETD 39天 45天

27 EVER DEVOTE 140W 07/27 08/11 08/17

28 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W 08/03 08/18 08/24

29 EVER DYNAMIC 131W 08/10 08/25 08/31

30 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 08/17 09/01 09/07

31 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W 08/24 09/08 09/14

西非航线  WA1 釜山/新加坡两转(Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA APAPA ETA TIN CAN ETA TEMA

VSL NAME VOY ETD 47天 49天 52天

27 WIKING 918W 08/04 08/30 09/01 09/04

28 ROSA 810W 08/08 09/02 09/04 09/07

29 COSCO KOBE 057W 08/09 08/26 08/28 08/31

30 JPO VULPECULA 022W 08/15 09/09 09/11 09/14

31 ZIM SAO PAOLO 933W 08/22 09/16 09/18 09/21

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

Mother VSL  SAC  ex SINGAPORE

Mother VSL  WA1  ex SINGAPORE

Mother VSL  SAS  ex SINGAPORE

2nd Feeder SX1 ex PUSAN
WK

1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

非洲航线  SAC/SAS/WA1   (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETD

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM t

o 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland po

rts. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31

中东航线  AGS釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA SINGAPORE ETA JEBEL ALI ETA DAMMAM ETA JUBAIL ETA ABU DHABI

VSL NAME VOY ETD 21天 31天 34天 37天 39天
27 OOCL EGYPT 023W 07/09 07/24 08/03 08/06 08/09 08/11

28 MALIK AL ASHTAR 034W 07/16 07/31 08/10 08/13 08/16 08/18

29 CSCL SATURN 003W 07/23 08/07 08/17 08/20 08/23 08/25

30 UMM SALAL 015W 07/30 08/14 08/24 08/27 08/30 09/01

31 CSCL JUPITER 063W 08/06 08/21 08/31 09/03 09/06 09/08

东南亚航线  JT1釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA LAEM CHABANG ETA CAI MEP

VSL NAME VOY ETD 12天 15天

27 NORTHERN POWER 126S 07/08 07/15 07/18

28 NAVIOS DELIGHT 018S 07/15 07/22 07/25

29 ATHENS BRIDGE 093S 07/22 07/29 08/01

30 NORTHERN POWER 127S 07/29 08/05 08/08

31 NAVIOS DELIGHT 019S 08/05 08/12 08/15

西亚航线  PS3釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA PORT KLANG(west) ETA NHAVA SHEVA ETA PIPAVAV ETA COLOMBO

VSL NAME VOY ETD 19天 23天 31天 34天

27 NYK ARGUS 100W 07/12 07/24 08/02 08/04 08/07

28 NYK AQUARIUS 098W 07/18 07/29 08/08 08/10 08/13

29 ATHENS GLORY 201W 07/25 08/05 08/15 08/17 08/20

30 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 040W 08/01 08/12 08/22 08/24 08/27

31 MOL PRESTIGE 059W 08/08 08/19 08/29 08/31 09/03

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

亚洲航线   AGS/JT1/PS3  (T/S via Pusan)

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

ETD

Mother VSL AGS  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL JT1  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL PS3  ex PUSAN

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Distr
ict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019



VSL NAME VOY CY Open 08:00 AM CY Cutoff 06:00 AM SI Cutoff 17:00 PM VGM Cutoff  17:00 PM VSL NAME VOY ETD 

27 ARICA BRIDGE 139E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/03 OOCL EGYPT 023W 07/09

28 ARICA BRIDGE 140E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/10 MALIK AL ASHTAR 034W 07/16

29 ARICA BRIDGE 141E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/17 CSCL SATURN 003W 07/23

30 ARICA BRIDGE 142E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/24 UMM SALAL 015W 07/30

31 ARICA BRIDGE 143E Last Sun Mon Last Fri Last Fri Wednesday 07/31 CSCL JUPITER 063W 08/06

澳新航线  NZJ釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA BRISBANE ETA AUCKLAND ETA LYTTELTON ETA NAPIER ETA TAURANGA

VSL NAME VOY ETD 25天 30天 33天 35天 36天

27 NYK FUTAGO 058S 07/13 07/28 08/02 08/05 08/07 08/08

28 MAERSK GARONNE 929S 07/20 08/04 08/09 08/12 08/14 08/15

29 NYK FURANO 060S 07/27 08/11 08/16 08/19 08/21 08/22

30 AGLAIA 061S 08/03 08/18 08/23 08/26 08/28 08/29

31 SAFMARINE MULANJE 932S 08/10 08/25 08/30 09/02 09/04 09/05

澳新航线  AUS釜山中转（T/S via Pusan)

ETA BRISBANE ETA SYDNEY ETA MELBOURNE ETA ADELAIDE ETA FREMANTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 27天 29天 32天 35天 40天

27 MOL GUARDIAN 924S 07/13 07/30 08/01 08/05 08/08 08/13

28 MAERSK EUPHRATES 925S 07/20 08/06 08/08 08/12 08/15 08/20

29 MAERSK LOME 926S 07/27 08/13 08/15 08/19 08/22 08/27

30 CONTI DARWIN 927S 08/03 08/20 08/22 08/25 08/28 09/02

31 MAERSK DANUBE 928S 08/10 08/27 08/29 09/01 09/04 09/09

澳新航线  WAU釜山/新加坡两转 (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

ETA FREMANTLE

VSL NAME VOY ETD 29天

27 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 950S 07/26 08/01

28 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 952S 08/02 08/08

29 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 951S 08/09 08/15

30 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 953S 08/16 08/22

31 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 952S 08/23 08/29

船代 ： 大连联代(UNISA)

2nd Feeder AGS ex PUSAN(for WAU)

ETD

Mother VSL NZJ  ex PUSAN

Mother VSL WAU  ex SINGAPORE

澳新航线   NZJ/AUS/WAU  (T/S via Pusan) WAU (Double T/S via Pusan/ Singapore)

Mother VSL AUS  ex PUSAN

WK
1st Feeder ex Dalian                                                           码头（Terminal 大连港三期码头 DCIT ）

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd Dalian Branch

12Floor, No.136 Zhongshan Road, Zhongshan Di
strict, Dalian City, China, Xiwang Tower

Remarks: 

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to 

China Customs 24 hours prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports. 

2.  Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 17-June-2019


